168
Series OE Oil/Water
Separation Cartridge
Oil Eliminator cartridges utilize media that
can economically reduce hydrocarbon
contamination in aqueous solutions. Our radial
flow designs provide the largest possible
surface area, reducing the media bed depth.

169
R  O  S  E  D  A  L  E   O  I  L  /  W  A  T  E  R   S  E  P  A  R  A  T  I  O  N   C  A  R  T  R  I  D  G  E
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
End Cap
1	 =	 Double Open
		  Ended
2	 =	 Single Open
		  Ended
		  (222 O-ring /
		  Flat Top)
Core
A	 =	 Standard
S	 =	 Special
End Cap
1	 =	 Double Open
		  Ended
Core
A	 =	 Standard
End Cap
3	 =	 Single Open
		  Ended
		  (226 O-ring /
		  Handle Top)
Core
A	 =	 Standard
Features
•	 Meet governmental
	 regulations
•	 Reduced maintenance
	 due to fouling
•	 Can be incinerated
•	 Minimal pressure drop
•	 Withstands harsh
	 environments
•	 Industry standard sizes
	 and end caps
•	 Operating temperature
	 to 65°C
•	 Withstands high Dp
	 up to 5 bar
•	 Typically removes
	 better than 99% in
	 a single pass
Applications
•	 Commercial bilge
	 and ballast water
•	 Post oil/water
	 separator polishing
•	 Oil field produced
	 water
•	 Pipeline maintenance
	 activities
•	 Hydraulic tramp oil
	 removal
•	 Parts washing and
	 plating baths
•	 Compressor
	 condensates
•	 Boiler blow down
•	 Membrane
	 pretreatment
•	 GAC pretreatment
•	 Pump sump